
 
 

2020– 2021 District Representatives to the Advisory Committee 
 

Anthony Wayne Local Schools    James Conner 
        419-877-5377 
        jconner@anthonywayneschool.org 
 

ESC of Lake Erie West      Mary Himmelein 
        419-246-3135 
        mhimmelein@esclakeeriewest.org  
 

Maumee City Schools      Michelle Shafer 
        419-893-3200 
        mshafer@maumeek12.org 
 

Ottawa Hills Local Schools     Dr. William Miller 
        419-536-2713 
        wmiller@ohschools.org 
 

Penta Career Center      Christina Kerns 
        419-661-6496 
        ckerns@pentacc.org 
 

Perrysburg Exempted Village Schools   Kellie Johnson 
        419-874-9131 x 2131 
        kjohnson@perrysburgschools.net 
 

Rossford Exempted Village Schools    Megan Spangler 
        419-662-8130 
        mspangler@rossfordschools.org 
 

Springfield Local Schools     Taryn Miley 
        419-867-5742 
        tarynmiley@springfield-schools.org 
 

Sylvania City Schools      Tim Zieroff 
        419-824-8500 
        tzieroff@sylvaniaschools.org 
 

Washington Local Schools     Katie Spenthoff 
        419-473-8230 
        kspenthoff@wls4kids.org 
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